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50W Ultra LED Integrated Batten - 4000K, Single with Microwave Sensor 1795mm

(6ft)

The Ultra Batten is a versatile general-purpose luminaire. With a sleek look, this Ultra Batten is an ideal candidate for

office, classroom and corridor installations. Offered in 4, 5 & 6ft lengths, and boasting a 7 year guarantee with a 2 year

on site warranty.

e The smart replacement for Single/Twin Fluorescent T8 and T5 Fixtures

. Special high light transmission frosted polycarbonate diffuser for smooth uniform lighting

e Tool-free termination
. Integrated controls
. Shatterproof
Codes

Commodity Code

EAN

Luckins Code
Technical

Volts (V)

Watts (W)

Colour Temp (K)

Lumens (Im)

94054099
5013588102269
405442904

220-240
50

4000
6350
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BELLlighting

Candelas

Equivalent Watts
Life Hours
Guarantee

Beam Angle

CRI (ra)

Switching Cycles
Frequency (Hz)

LED Drive Current
Energy Consumption (kWh/1000h)
IP Rating
Dimensions
Height

Width

Length

Individual Product Weight (no packaging)
Packaging

Single Carton Height
Single Carton Width
Single Carton Depth
Outer Box Weight
Outer Box Height
Outer Box Width
Outer Box Depth
Outer Box Qty

Outer Box CMB

1,500 cd
100 W
50,000 h
7 Year Guarantee
116°

85
25,000
50/60
1,320 mA
50

IP20

82 mm
69 mm
1,795 mm
2.2 kg

8.6 cm
7.4 cm
180 cm
10.8 kg
18 cm

20 cm

182 cm

0.07

n
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